
TWP 105 RNG 18

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

25262728
2930

31
32

33
34 35 36

1

12

13

24

36
Prairie

Blooming

Ce
da

r
Riv

er

Ceda
rDME

DME

DME

Sõ"L

Sõ"Y

$+5

?A@30

$+5

$+5

$+5

Sõ"Y

$+2 $+2

?A@30

?A@30 ?A@30

$+2

$+2

$+4

$+4$+4
$+4

$+3

$+3

$+16

$+16

$+26

Sõ"L

Sõ"L

$+36

$+36

$+15

$+41

$+42

$+46

$+16

$+36

£¤218

WESTFIELD

SE 168th Ave

MNTH 30

4th Ave SE

SE 133rd St

2ND Ave SE

Highway Ave N

USTH 218

4th
 Pl 

SW

Minimizer Way

Me
mo

ria
lD

rN
W

100
th A

ve

Cen
tral

Ave
S

MNTH 30

3rd Ave SE
Main St E

5th Cir SW

1stAve NE

Blooming Prairie High School St

2n
dA

ve
SE

3rd St SE
4th St SE

1st St SE

All
ey

3rd
Av

eN
E

5 th
Av

eS
E

1s
tA

ve
N E

5th St NE

1st St SW

11
7th

Ave

5th Ave NE

Alley

Alley

Alley

6th
Av

eS
E

4th Pl NW

4th St NW
4th St NE

4th
Av

e N
W

4th St SE

2nd Ave SW

1st St NE

52
0th

 Av
e

5th St NE

CemeteryRd

54
0th

 Av
e

USTH 218
55

0th
 Av

e

Mill Ave S

56
0th

 Av
e

5th Pl SW

3rd St NE

10
0th

 Av
e

2nd St NE

11
8th

 Av
e

10
0th

 Av
e

Dodge Mower Rd

2nd St NE

MowerFreeborn
Rd

1st Ave SE

1st Ave SW

751st St

Center Ave S

Ind
us

tria
l D

r

8th St NW
7th St NW

2nd St SE

1st St SW

570th Ave

2nd Ave NW2nd Ave NE

1st St NE

340th St

Mill Ave NAlley

3rd St NE
3rd St NE

Dodge Mower Rd

5th St NW

1st Ave NE

1st St SE

2nd St NW

W Highway Ave S
1st St NW

2nd St SW

4thAve SE

Memorial Ave NW

1st Ave NW

12
4th

 Av
e

Memorial Ave SW

alley

4th Ave SW

SE 168th Ave

110th Ave

Alley

SE 133rd St

SE 108th St

3rd St NW

Main St W

3rd St SW

Alley

W Highway Ave N

Alley

MNTH 30

Ce
nte

rA
ve

N

Dodge Mower Rd

SE
84

th
Av

e

13
5th

 Av
e

13
0th

 Av
e

12
5th

 Av
e

SE 123rd St

SE 138th St

14
0th

 Av
e

10
0th

 Av
e

SE
94

th
Av

e

11
5th

 Av
e

730th St

725th St

12
0th

 Av
e

720th St

SE
89

th
Av

e 11
0th

 Av
e

740th St

15
0th

 Av
e

16
0th

 Av
e

700th St

710th St

750th St
4th St SW

10.

10

7.

7

11.

11

26.26

5.

5

15.

15
20.

20

21.21

16.

16

13.

13

8.

8

3.

3
27.27

19.

19

25.25

1.

1

2.

2

18.

18

17.

17
22.22 23.23 24.

24

4.

4

14.

14

6.

6

9.

9

12.

12

First
Lutheran
Cemetery

Westfield
Cemetery

UDOLPHO

BLOOMING
PRAIRIE

ASHLANDRIPLEY

WALTHAMNEWRY

HAYFIELD

AURORA

Highway Ave S

SE 158th Ave

6th St N E

Alley

Alley

Alley

6th St N W

4th A
ve N

E

Alley

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF WESTFIELD DODGE COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 451
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